262    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Machined DelrinModule
1.5
- Machined parts
- Precision class 9
- Pressure angle 20°
- Working temp. -50°C to +80°C
 ZG ZPG
  (optional)
ØM
ØP
ØD
12 128
20
ØA
H8
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Plastic spur gear
2.4
Torque indication
Nm
Delrin
For 50 teeth at 1000 rpm
Part Teeth PCD outside Boss Bore Weight (kg) Price each 1 to 5
number Z ØP ØD ØM ØA ZG ZPG ZG ZPG
ZG1.5-9 9 15,00 18,00 18 6 0,005 0,002 4 11,04 F
ZG1.5-10 10 16,50 19,50 18 6 0,005 0,003 4 11,04 F
ZG1.5-11 11 18,00 21,00 18 6 0,006 0,003 - 11,04 F
ZG1.5-12 12 18,00 21,00 18 6 0,006 0,003 4 11,04 F
ZG1.5-13 13 19,50 22,50 18 6 0,006 0,004 - 11,60 F
ZG1.5-14 14 21,00 24,00 20 8 0,007 0,005 - 11,84 F
ZG1.5-15 15 22,50 25,50 20 8 0,008 0,005 4 12,00 F
ZG1.5-16 16 24,00 27,00 20 8 0,009 0,006 4 12,39 F
ZG1.5-17 17 25,50 28,50 20 8 0,010 0,007 - 12,78 F
ZG1.5-18 18 27,00 30,00 24 8 0,012 0,008 4 13,07 F
ZG1.5-19 19 28,50 31,50 25 8 0,014 0,009 - 14,27 F
ZG1.5-20 20 30,00 33,00 25 8 0,015 0,010 4 15,01 F
ZG1.5-21 21 31,50 34,50 25 8 0,016 0,011 - 15,09 F
ZG1.5-22 22 33,00 36,00 25 8 0,017 0,012 - 15,26 F
ZG1.5-23 23 34,50 37,50 25 8 0,018 0,014 - 15,57 F
ZG1.5-24 24 36,00 39,00 25 8 0,019 0,015 4 15,69 F
ZG1.5-25 25 37,50 40,50 25 8 0,021 0,016 4 16,59 F
ZG1.5-26 26 39,00 42,00 25 8 0,022 0,017 - 17,31 F
ZG1.5-27 27 40,50 43,50 25 8 0,024 0,019 - 20,30 F
ZG1.5-28 28 42,00 45,00 25 8 0,025 0,020 4 20,87 F
ZG1.5-29 29 43,50 46,50 25 8 0,027 0,022 - 21,33 F
ZG1.5-30 30 45,00 48,00 25 8 0,028 0,024 4 21,90 F
ZG1.5-31 31 46,50 49,50 28 10 0,031 0,025 - 22,29 F
ZG1.5-32 32 48,00 51,00 28 10 0,032 0,026 - 22,69 F
O
n
re
qu
es
t
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 30+
Disc. List -22% On request
Stock*
in stock*
Otherwise contact us
  263 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Part Teeth PCD outside Boss Bore Weight (kg) Price each 1 to 5
number Z ØP ØD ØM ØA ZG ZPG ZG ZPG
ZG1.5-33 33 49,50 52,50 28 10 0,034 0,028 4 22,85 F
ZG1.5-34 34 51,00 54,00 28 10 0,036 0,030 4 27,76 F
ZG1.5-35 35 52,50 55,50 28 10 0,038 0,032 4 27,99 F
ZG1.5-36 36 54,00 57,00 28 10 0,040 0,034 4 29,41 F
ZG1.5-37 37 55,50 58,50 28 10 0,042 0,036 - 30,12 F
ZG1.5-38 38 57,00 60,00 28 10 0,044 0,038 - 34,90 F
ZG1.5-39 39 58,50 61,50 28 10 0,046 0,040 - 35,60 F
ZG1.5-40 40 60,00 63,00 30 12 0,048 0,041 4 36,40 F
ZG1.5-41 41 61,50 64,50 30 12 0,050 0,044 - 36,46 F
ZG1.5-42 42 63,00 66,00 30 12 0,052 0,046 - 36,57 F
ZG1.5-43 43 64,50 67,50 30 12 0,055 0,048 - 36,64 F
ZG1.5-44 44 66,00 69,00 30 12 0,057 0,051 - 36,87 F
ZG1.5-45 45 67,50 70,50 30 12 0,060 0,053 - 37,12 F
ZG1.5-46 46 69,00 72,00 30 12 0,062 0,055 - 37,84 F
ZG1.5-47 47 70,50 73,50 30 12 0,065 0,058 - 38,95 F
ZG1.5-48 48 72,00 75,00 30 12 0,067 0,060 - 39,72 F
ZG1.5-49 49 73,50 76,50 30 12 0,070 0,063 - 43,96 F
ZG1.5-50 50 75,00 78,00 30 12 0,073 0,066 4 47,07 F
ZG1.5-51 51 76,50 79,50 36 12 0,078 0,068 4 48,42 F
ZG1.5-52 52 78,00 81,00 36 12 0,081 0,071 - 49,44 F
ZG1.5-53 53 79,50 82,50 36 12 0,084 0,074 - 50,16 F
ZG1.5-54 54 81,00 84,00 36 12 0,087 0,077 - 50,60 F
ZG1.5-55 55 82,50 85,50 36 12 0,090 0,080 - 51,04 F
ZG1.5-56 56 84,00 87,00 36 12 0,093 0,083 - 51,39 F
ZG1.5-57 57 85,50 88,50 36 12 0,096 0,086 - 51,62 F
ZG1.5-58 58 87,00 90,00 36 12 0,099 0,089 - 51,83 F
ZG1.5-59 59 88,50 91,50 36 12 0,102 0,092 - 57,88 F
ZG1.5-60 60 90,00 93,00 36 12 0,106 0,095 4 58,19 F
ZG1.5-62 62 93,00 96,00 36 12 0,112 0,102 4 59,29 F
ZG1.5-64 64 96,00 99,00 36 12 0,119 0,109 - 59,99 F
ZG1.5-65 65 97,50 100,50 36 12 0,123 0,112 - 67,67 F
ZG1.5-66 66 99,00 102,00 48 12 0,134 0,116 - 70,14 F
ZG1.5-68 68 102,00 105,00 48 12 0,142 0,123 - 71,74 F
ZG1.5-70 70 105,00 108,00 48 12 0,149 0,131 4 74,36 F
ZG1.5-71 71 106,50 109,50 48 12 0,153 0,134 - 76,36 F
ZG1.5-72 72 108,00 111,00 48 12 0,157 0,138 4 69,70 F
ZG1.5-73 73 109,50 112,50 48 12 0,161 0,142 - 71,40 F
ZG1.5-74 74 111,00 114,00 48 12 0,165 0,146 - 73,95 F
ZG1.5-75 75 112,50 115,50 48 12 0,169 0,150 - 83,81 F
ZG1.5-76 76 114,00 117,00 48 12 0,173 0,154 - 88,22 F
ZG1.5-78 78 117,00 120,00 48 12 0,182 0,163 - 88,27 F
ZG1.5-80 80 120,00 123,00 48 12 0,190 0,171 4 88,65 F
ZG1.5-86 86 129,00 132,00 48 12 0,217 0,198 - 107,37 F
ZG1.5-90 90 135,00 138,00 48 12 0,237 0,217 4 102,15 F
ZG1.5-96 96 144,00 147,00 48 12 0,267 0,247 - 132,90 F
ZG1.5-100 100 150,00 153,00 48 15 0,288 0,268 - 136,16 F
 Gears available up to this size 
ZG1.5-298 298 447,00 450,00 Dimensions: contact us on request
O
n
re
qu
es
t
Stock*
Our other products
ADL_F
Female eye bolt
conforms to DIN582,
Steel
AFA
Locking pin, with ring
CHTRB
Single and dual
output gearboxes, Up
to 53,1 Nm
RPPM
RPP type belt per
metre, RPP8 Steel
cored polyurethane
RFV40
Stainless steel worm
and wheel gearbox,
up to 47 Nm
ETP
Modular handle for
aluminium profile,
Modular handle
MSP19
Masterplate®
glueable insert
Ø19/Ø20, Cylindrical
with nut
FRss
Stainless steel thread
inserts, Stainless steel
SLBWSS
Indexing plunger,
weldable, Weldable -
Stainless steel
FF15
Offset spur gear
reducer, from 2.20 to
10 Nm
BABS303
303 Stainless steel
compact ball pin,
Stainless steel 303
CAP820
Slim slat top chain
acetal, Narrow
straight range 820
Complementary products
CLG1
Moulded plastic spur
gear, Moulded plastic
(nylon)
ZR
Plastic rack, Delrin
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)